
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x d
et

ai
ls

 

Current Year business loss, if any 1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3  

Net tax payable 4  

Interest and Fee Payable 5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6  

Taxes Paid 7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE 11  

Additional Tax and interest payable 12  

Tax and interest paid 13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13) 14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on                                                from IP address                                                 and verified by 

                                             having PAN                                                   using duly signed ITR-V 

form received at “Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru - 560500” on    

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

368048940310722

368048940310722

31-Jul-2022

AAETA3650Q

AGRIM EDUCATIONAL TRUST

AGRIM EDUCATIONAL TRUST , VPO SHAHZDPUR , AMBALA , 12-Haryana , 91-INDIA , 134003

AOP/BOI

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-5

0

25,650

0

25,650

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

31-Jul-2022 17:33:11 10.1.254.31

SANDEEP GOYAL AFJPG7191Q

02-Sep-2022

AAETA3650Q0536804894031072261702c2885cf69fe2d2a03d5aca4eeb9979cdfbf



Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable     2 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable     3 

Net tax payable     4 

Interest and Fee Payable     5 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable     6 

Taxes Paid     7 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)     8 

Di
vi

de
nd

 D
ist

rib
ut

io
n 

 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

   Dividend Tax Payable     9 

Interest Payable     10 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable     11 

Taxes Paid     12 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)     13 

    
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD     14 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD    15 

Interest payable u/s 115TE    16 

Additional Tax and interest payable    17 

Tax and interest paid    18 

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)    19 

  Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address         and verified by 

 having PAN  on     using paper ITR-Verification Form/ 

  Electronic Verification Code  generated through         mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

319775080221221

319775080221221

22-Dec-2021

AAETA3650Q

AGRIM EDUCATIONAL TRUST

1 , VPO SHAHZADPUR , AMBALA , 12-Haryana , 91-India , 134003

AOP/BOI

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-5

4,10,092

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22-Dec-2021 11:13:45 10.1.254.19

SANDIP KUMAR GOYAL AFJPG7191Q 26-Feb-2022

X387UT9M9I Aadhaar OTP

AAETA3650Q05319775080221221b37b1e2f605e7c062595ae59c4869c9345e97c2c


