INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Asses   [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 20   [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 20										
PAN AAETA3650Q										
Name		AGRIM EDUCATIONAL TRUST								
Address		AGRIM EDUCATIONAL TRUST, VPO SHAHZDPUR, AMBALA, 12-Haryana, 91-INDIA, 134003								
Status		AOP/BOI	Form Number			ITR-5				
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date		e-Filing Acknowledgement N			er 368048940310722			
	Cur	rent Year business loss, if any			1		0			
	Tot	Total Income					25,650			
etails	Boo	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable					0			
Taxable Income and Tax details	Adj	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable					25,650			
ne and	Net	Net tax payable					0			
Incon	Interest and Fee Payable						0			
ixable	Tot	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					0			
Ta	Taxes Paid				7		0			
	(+)'	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	0. सत्यमे	व जयते	8		0			
5		creted Income as per section 115TD	the atter	A THE ANY	9		0			
& Tax Details	Ado	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD					0			
& Tax	Inte	erest payable u/s 115TE		15	11		0			
come		ditional Tax and interest payable	200		12		0			
Accreted Incom	Tax	and interest paid	WE TAY	n EDA K I W	13		0			
Accre	(+)'	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)			14		0			
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on			31-Jul-2022 17:33:11 from IP address having PANAFJPG719			using dul	and verified by uly signed ITR-V			
fo	orm rece	eived at "Centralized Processing Centre,	Income Tax Department	, Bengaluru - 560500" on	02-Se	p-2022	_			
	-	tem Generated code/QR code	AAETA3650Q0536804894	031072261702c2885cf69fe2c	12a03d5aca4eet	9979cdfbf				

DONOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

	[Whe	INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEI re the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGA		R-7 filed	Assessment Year 2021-22				
		and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)			2021-22				
PAN		AAETA3650Q							
Name		AGRIM EDUCATIONAL TRUST							
Address		1, VPO SHAHZADPUR, AMBALA, 12-Haryana, 91-India, 134003							
Status		s AOP/BOI Form Numb	er	ITR-5					
Filed u/s		u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Ackr	nowledgement Number	319775080221221					
		Current Year business loss, if any	1		4,10,092				
		Total Income			0				
	letails	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	2		0				
	d Tax o	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3		0				
	Taxable Income and Tax details	Net tax payable	4		0				
	elncor	Interest and Fee Payable	5		0				
	axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6		0				
	F	Taxes Paid	7		0				
		(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	8		0				
<b>Dividend Distribution</b>		Dividend Tax Payable	9		0				
	ils	Interest Payable	10		0				
	x details	Total Dividend tax and interest payable	11		0				
	Тах	Taxes Paid	12		0				
ā		(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)	13		0				
	ils	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	14		0				
	Accreted Income & Tax Details	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15		0				
	le & Ta	Interest payable u/s 115TE	16		0				
	Incom	Additional Tax and interest payable	17		0				
	creted	Tax and interest paid	18		0				
	Acc	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)	19		0				
	Inco	me Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>22-Dec-2021 11:13:45</u> from IP add SANDIP KUMAR GOYAL having PAN <u>AFJPG7191Q</u> on <u>20</u>			-				
	Elect	ctronic Verification Code X387UT9M9I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.							
		System Generated							

Barcode/QR code



DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU